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Wilsonville
Lincoln
Lincoln

La Salle

Ida B. Wells
West Linn
Lincoln
Clackamas
Lakeridge

La Salle
Lincoln

La Salle

La Salle

Ida B. Wells
West Linn
Lincoln

West Linn

La Salle
Lincoln

Lake Oswego
La Salle
Central Catholic
Catlin Gabel
Ida B. Wells
Catlin Gabel
Lake Oswego
Lakeridge
Lakeridge
Lake Oswego
Lake Oswego
Ida B. Wells
Lakeridge
West Linn
Ida B. Wells
Lakeridge
Lake Oswego
West Linn
Lake Oswego
Lakeridge
West Linn
Ida B. Wells
Catlin Gabel
Catlin Gabel

Bertell, Kaden
Fritsch, Winter
Klebleev, Matvey
Kean, Liam
Loriaux, Julien
Susany, Bryce
Davies, Finley
Klug, Dane
Kean, Zachary
Doleski, Evan
Lahti, Charlie
Perrin, Henry
Gyllen, Noah
Freeman, Will
Baus, Ezra
Auchter, Liam
Treinen, Krishna
Bogya, Oliver
Harris, Kai
Ramsey, Connor
Lewis, Jonathon
Eggers, William
Wieser, Alex
Weill, Noah
Chun, Joshua
Tansey, Jack
Eriksson, Axel
Drake, Hudson
Othus, Palmer
Togni, Oscar
McClard, Jonah
Ansari, Quinn
Pinkas, Joey
McClard, Gavin
Ansari, Cyrus
Flaa, Theodore
Weiler, Ezrah
Kaluza, Quinn
McCarty, Sam
Valerius, Joseph
Engum, Jude
Conzetti, Elias

Solondz, Benjamin
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00:41.86
00:42.87
00:43.97
00:43.48
00:44.57
00:45.70
00:46.00
00:46.71
00:47.01
00:47.36
00:47.02
00:47.78
00:48.37
00:48.26
00:49.43
00:50.87
00:51.05
00:52.92
00:58.42
01:15.09
00:58.76
00:59.07
01:02.11
01:08.82

DSQ
00:47.12
00:44.31
00:43.43

DSQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ
00:50.65
00:53.20

DNF

DSQ
01:00.55
01:05.24

DSQ

DSQ
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15
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18
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19
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23
25
32
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27
29
31
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20
24

28
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00:40.41
00:41.68
00:44.15
00:43.73
00:44.59
00:43.78
00:43.41
00:44.07
00:44.31
00:45.40
00:45.75
00:46.18
00:46.89
00:48.27
00:48.58
00:50.02
00:50.78
00:51.06
00:51.64
00:56.23
00:42.05
00:58.58
01:00.61
01:01.09
01:06.01
00:46.24

DNF

DNF

DNF
00:48.48

DNS
00:50.25

DSQ
00:54.73

DNF

DNF
00:59.31
00:54.32

DNF

DNF
00:48.64
00:43.84
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15
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26

20

01:20.41
01:23.54
01:27.02
01:27.70
01:28.07
01:28.35
01:29.11
01:30.07
01:31.02
01:32.41
01:33.11
01:33.20
01:34.67
01:36.64
01:36.84
01:39.45
01:41.65
01:42.11
01:44.56
01:54.65
01:57.14
01:57.34
01:59.68
02:03.20
02:14.83

00:03.13
00:06.61
00:07.29
00:07.66
00:07.94
00:08.70
00:09.66
00:10.61
00:12.00
00:12.70
00:12.79
00:14.26
00:16.23
00:16.43
00:19.04
00:21.24
00:21.70
00:24.15
00:34.24
00:36.73
00:36.93
00:39.27
00:42.79
00:54.42
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